)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7539

Division: 12UB 3rd EAST

Field: gpp 3A

Time: 3:00 PM

Date: sunday, April 28, 2019

Home: SGCSA Strikers

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away: CR WS Burgundy Rapids

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

SIGNATURE

CELL

SGCSA Strikers

No. Name

Goals Misconduct

CR WS Burgundy Rapids

No. Name Goals

Misconduct

00
01
10
11
12
13
14
18
19
20
22
03
31
04
05
52
06
08
09

Barrett Stroud

Joan Bonilla-Zelaya
Hector Hernandez Mendez
Yerimen Aguero-castillo
Kevin Bustillo Cardenas
Samuel Martin

Aiden Farmer

Stephen Daniel

Justin Koehler

Ricky Rodriguez Flores
Alessandro Alvarado
Marcus Philor

Mario Lopez

Ricky Olivera Garcia
Andrew Pena

Connor Macpherson
Aiden Fadel

Kellen Albanese

Jordan Laverde

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




